> \$65.00 36814

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Performance Motorsports, Inc.		12/02/2009	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	
Street Address:	501 Silverside Road, Suite 5	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19809	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3681455	TUFF SKIRT
Registration Number:	3711371	TUFF SKIRT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (937)443-6635

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 937-443-6817

Email: trademarks@thompsonhine.com

Correspondent Name: Roger H. Bora Address Line 1: P.O. Box 8801

Address Line 4: Dayton, OHIO 45401-8801

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	072646-013US1 & 2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Roger H. Bora
Signature:	/roger h bora/
Date:	12/08/2009 TRADEMARK

900149405 REEL: 004109 FRAME: 0818

Total Attachments: 1

source=20091208154424#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004109 FRAME: 0819

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Performance Motorsports, Inc., having a place of business at 15312 Connector Lane, Huntington Beach, California 92649 (hereinafter "Assignor"), is the owner of the trademark(s) and application(s)/registration(s) therefor in the United States Patent and Trademark Office listed as follows:

Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
TUFF SKIRT	3,681,455	September 8, 2009
TUFF SKIRT	3,711,371	November 17, 2009

WHEREAS, Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 501 Silverside Road, Suite 5, Wilmington, Delaware 19809 (hereinafter "Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said trademark(s) and application(s)/registration(s) therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademark(s) and application(s)/registration(s) therefor, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said trademark(s) and application(s)/registration(s).

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor, by its duly authorized officer, does hereby set its hand this 24 day of 1866 hereby set., 2009.

PERFORMANCE MOTORSPORTS, INC.

Ву:

Title: Vice President

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004109 FRAME: 0820

RECORDED: 12/08/2009